
 2009 Yellow Pages™ Directories Schedule
Ontario & Quebec

DIRECTORY NUMBER DIRECTORY NAME
CLOSE TO 

PUBLIC MONTH OF ISSUE

25000 Ahuntsic/St Laurent 8-Oct-09 Dec 09

61001 Ajax 4-Aug-09 Oct 09

50501 Alexandria 6-Jan-09 Mar 09

77001 Alliston 26-May-09 Aug 09

01401 Alma 2-Apr-09 Jun 09

33901 Amos-Val d'Or 25-Aug-09 Nov 09

25401 Anjou/St Leonard 15-Oct-09 Dec 09

52103 Arnprior 18-Aug-09 Oct 09

02701 Asbestos 8-Dec-08 Feb 09

55001 Aylmer & Malahide 25-Aug-09 Nov 09

03804 Baie-des-Chaleurs 30-Sep-09 Dec 09

00801 Baie-St-Paul 27-Mar-09 May 09

53701 Bancroft 4-Mar-09 May 09

77002 Barrie 26-May-09 Aug 09

03301 Beauharnois 10-Feb-09 Apr 09

53702 Belleville 4-Mar-09 May 09

01201 Berthierville 25-Nov-08 Feb 09

02401 Biencourt 27-Apr-09 Jun 09

83001 Blenheim 11-Jun-09 Aug 09

59001 Bracebridge-Gravenhurst 9-Mar-09 May 09

79001 Brampton 10-Nov-08 Feb 09

81001 Brantford 2-Jun-09 Aug 09

53501 Brockville 4-Mar-09 May 09

63005 Bruce Municipal 7-Jul-09 Sep 09

87001 Burlington 22-Sep-09 Dec 09

85003 Cambridge 17-Dec-08 Mar 09

51001 Campbellford 12-May-09 Jul 09

02902 Chateauguay 6-Jan-09 Mar 09

83002 Chatham 11-Jun-09 Aug 09

33903 Chibougamau 25-Aug-09 Nov 09

61002 Clarington 4-Aug-09 Oct 09

02702 Coaticook 8-Dec-08 Feb 09

61003 Cobourg 4-Aug-09 Oct 09

94701 Cochrane 9-Oct-09 Dec 09

77003 Collingwood 26-May-09 Aug 09

50502 Cornwall 6-Jan-09 Mar 09

00901 Cowansville 11-Jun-09 Sep 09

01402 Dolbeau 2-Apr-09 Jun 09

03401 Donnacona 25-Feb-09 May 09

00701 Drummondville 7-Jul-09 Sep 09

87002 Dundas 22-Sep-09 Dec 09

02703 East Angus 8-Dec-08 Feb 09

54201 Elliot Lake 14-Apr-09 Jun 09

85001 Elmira 17-Dec-08 Mar 09

94301 Etobicoke Southwest 3-Feb-09 Apr 09

00904 Farnham 11-Jun-09 Sep 09

85002 Fergus 17-Dec-08 Mar 09
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57001 Fort Erie 21-Apr-09 Jul 09

56003 Fort Frances 1-Dec-08 Feb 09

53601 Gananoque 2-Apr-09 Jun 09

03805 Gaspe-Chandler 30-Sep-09 Dec 09

93163 Gatineau Hull WP 14-Oct-08 Jan 09

93163 Gatineau YP 14-Oct-08 Jan 09

79002 Georgetown 10-Nov-08 Feb 09

64001 Georgina 2-Jun-09 Aug 09

53001 Goderich 25-Aug-09 Nov 09

00902 Granby 11-Jun-09 Sep 09

87003 Grimsby 22-Sep-09 Dec 09

85004 Guelph 17-Dec-08 Mar 09

81002 Hagersville 2-Jun-09 Aug 09

87004 Hamilton 22-Sep-09 Dec 09

87084 Hamilton Light 22-Sep-09 Dec 09

01601 Haute Gatineau 9-Oct-09 Dec 09

50503 Hawkesbury 6-Jan-09 Mar 09

94801 Hearst 22-Jun-09 Aug 09

03303 Hemmingford 10-Feb-09 Apr 09

03302 Huntingdon 10-Feb-09 Apr 09

59003 Huntsville 9-Mar-09 May 09

33801 Iles De La Madeleine 27-Jul-09 Oct 09

81003 Ingersoll 2-Jun-09 Aug 09

01202 Joliette 25-Nov-08 Feb 09

94802 Kapuskasing 22-Jun-09 Aug 09

53506 Kemptville 4-Mar-09 May 09

97100 Kenora-Keewatin 13-Nov-08 Feb 09

53602 Kingston 2-Apr-09 Jun 09

94901 Kirkland Lake 13-Feb-09 Apr 09

85085 Kitchener Light 17-Dec-08 Mar 09

85005 Kitchener-Waterloo 17-Dec-08 Mar 09

02402 La Pocatiere 27-Apr-09 Jun 09

33904 La Sarre 25-Aug-09 Nov 09

03105 La Tuque 13-Jan-09 Mar 09

02704 Lac Megantic 8-Dec-08 Feb 09

01301 Lachute 21-Apr-09 Jul 09

25701 Lasalle/Lachine 28-May-09 Jul 09

02201 Laval 24-Feb-09 May 09

75002 Leamington 22-Jun-09 Sep 09

51002 Lindsay 12-May-09 Jul 09

69002 Listowel 9-Jun-09 Aug 09

53002 London 25-Aug-09 Nov 09

53082 London Light 25-Aug-09 Nov 09

03102 Louiseville 13-Jan-09 Mar 09

02705 Magog 8-Dec-08 Feb 09

03702 Manicouagan 9-Sep-09 Nov 09

64002 Markham 2-Jun-09 Aug 09

03803 Matane 30-Sep-09 Dec 09

77004 Midland 26-May-09 Aug 09

79003 Milton 10-Nov-08 Feb 09
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79005 Mississauga 10-Nov-08 Feb 09

79085 Mississauga Light 10-Nov-08 Feb 09

94201 Mississauga Southeast 2-Feb-09 Apr 09

03802 Mont-Joli 30-Sep-09 Dec 09

32501 Mont-Laurier 5-Jan-09 Feb 09

03601 Montmagny 8-Apr-09 Jun 09

02801 Montreal Banlieue Est 20-Jan-09 Mar 09

01722 Montreal Centre (incl Bus WP&Gov) 22-Jun-09 Sep 09

01721 Montreal Est (incl Bus WP&Gov) 22-Jun-09 Sep 09

02901 Montreal Island West 6-Jan-09 Mar 09

02981 Montreal Island West Light 6-Jan-09 Mar 09

25201 Montreal Nord 8-Oct-09 Dec 09

11702 Montreal WP Bus & Gov't 23-Jun-09 Sep 09

11802 Montreal WP Res 2-Sep-09 Dec 09

01305 Mont-Tremblant 21-Apr-09 Jul 09

99600 Moosonee/Moose Factory 9-Oct-09 Dec 09

53502 Morrisburg 4-Mar-09 May 09

53603 Napanee 2-Apr-09 Jun 09

64003 Newmarket 2-Jun-09 Aug 09

57002 Niagara Falls 21-Apr-09 Jul 09

58001 Niagara Regional 21-Apr-09 Jul 09

56002 Nipigon 1-Dec-08 Feb 09

54001 North Bay 9-Oct-09 Dec 09

35201 Northern B.C. & Yukon 18-Feb-09 May 09

35101 Northwest Territories 4-Dec-08 Mar 09

01500 Nunavimmiitunut 25-Aug-09 Nov 09

35301 Nunavut 4-Dec-08 Mar 09

79006 Oakville 10-Nov-08 Feb 09

72002 One Toronto - Etobicoke 27-May-09 Aug 09

70001 One Toronto - North 9-Apr-09 Jun 09

68001 One Toronto - Scarborough 30-Jun-09 Sep 09

73808 One Toronto Core Centre 23-Mar-09 Jun 09

73707 One Toronto Core North East 16-Mar-09 Jun 09

73909 One Toronto Core South East 26-Mar-09 Jun 09

73606 One Toronto Core West 19-Mar-09 Jun 09

79004 Orangeville 10-Nov-08 Feb 09

77005 Orillia 26-May-09 Aug 09

61004 Oshawa 4-Aug-09 Oct 09

01902 Ottawa Centre 14-Oct-08 Jan 09

01903 Ottawa East 14-Oct-08 Jan 09

01904 Ottawa West 14-Oct-08 Jan 09

01901 Ottawa WP 14-Oct-08 Jan 09

63001 Owen Sound 7-Jul-09 Sep 09

59005 Parry Sound 9-Mar-09 May 09

52101 Pembroke 18-Aug-09 Oct 09

53504 Perth 4-Mar-09 May 09

51003 Peterborough 12-May-09 Jul 09

65001 Petrolia 4-Aug-09 Sep 09

53703 Picton 4-Mar-09 May 09

26201 Plateau/Outremont 27-May-09 Jul 09
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03202 Plessisville 25-Nov-08 Feb 09

57003 Port Colborne 21-Apr-09 Jul 09

61005 Port Hope 4-Aug-09 Oct 09

53503 Prescott 4-Mar-09 May 09

02303 Quebec 21-Jul-09 Oct 09

32303 Quebec Light 21-Jul-09 Oct 09

56005 Red Lake 1-Dec-08 Feb 09

52102 Renfrew 18-Aug-09 Oct 09

02706 Richmond 8-Dec-08 Feb 09

64004 Richmond Hill 2-Jun-09 Aug 09

83003 Ridgetown 11-Jun-09 Aug 09

03801 Rimouski 30-Sep-09 Dec 09

01001 Rive Sud Mtrl 3-Feb-09 Apr 09

02403 Riviere Du Loup 27-Apr-09 Jun 09

01403 Roberval 2-Apr-09 Jun 09

53003 Rodney 25-Aug-09 Nov 09

33905 Rouyn-Noranda 25-Aug-09 Nov 09

01405 Saguenay 2-Apr-09 Jun 09

03501 Saint Georges 8-Apr-09 Jun 09

03502 Sainte-Marie 8-Apr-09 Jun 09

65002 Sarnia 4-Aug-09 Sep 09

54202 Sault Ste Marie 14-Apr-09 Jun 09

94001 Scarborough Southeast 5-Feb-09 Apr 09

94101 Scarborough Southwest 3-Feb-09 Apr 09

03701 Sept-Iles 9-Sep-09 Nov 09

03103 Shawinigan 13-Jan-09 Mar 09

02707 Sherbrooke 8-Dec-08 Feb 09

81005 Simcoe 2-Jun-09 Aug 09

53505 Smiths Falls 4-Mar-09 May 09

03001 Sorel - Tracy 22-Jun-09 Aug 09

57005 St. Catharines 21-Apr-09 Jul 09

02203 St. Eustache 24-Feb-09 May 09

01404 St. Felicien 2-Apr-09 Jun 09

01204 St. Gabriel de Brandon 25-Nov-08 Feb 09

01205 St. Jacques 25-Nov-08 Feb 09

00905 St. Jean 11-Jun-09 Sep 09

01304 St. Jerome 21-Apr-09 Jul 09

53004 St. Thomas 25-Aug-09 Nov 09

01302 Ste. Adele 21-Apr-09 Jul 09

01303 Ste. Agathe 21-Apr-09 Jul 09

02205 Ste. Therese 24-Feb-09 May 09

02601 St-Hyacinthe 16-Jun-09 Aug 09

69003 Stratford 9-Jun-09 Aug 09

53005 Strathroy 25-Aug-09 Nov 09

54002 Sturgeon Falls 9-Oct-09 Dec 09

54402 Sudbury/Espanola 24-Nov-08 Feb 09

94902 Temiskaming Shores 13-Feb-09 Apr 09

02206 Terrebonne 24-Feb-09 May 09

03201 Thetford Mines 25-Nov-08 Feb 09

91001 Thunder Bay (incl Reverse Dir) 28-Apr-09 Jun 09
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81006 Tillsonburg 2-Jun-09 Aug 09

94702 Timmins 9-Oct-09 Dec 09

73202 Toronto WP Bus & Gov't 6-Mar-09 Jun 09

73202 Toronto WP Bus & Gov't - 2nd Print 8-May-09 Aug 09

73402 Toronto WP Res 31-Dec-08 Apr 09

53704 Trenton 4-Mar-09 May 09

02404 Trois Pistoles 27-Apr-09 Jun 09

03104 Trois Rivieres 13-Jan-09 Mar 09

53705 Tweed 4-Mar-09 May 09

03304 Valleyfield 10-Feb-09 Apr 09

03203 Victoriaville 25-Nov-08 Feb 09

33906 Ville Marie 25-Aug-09 Nov 09

25801 Ville-Marie 4-Jun-09 Jul 09

25301 Villeray/Rosemont 8-Oct-09 Dec 09

63004 Walkerton 7-Jul-09 Sep 09

83004 Wallaceburg 11-Jun-09 Aug 09

00903 Waterloo 11-Jun-09 Sep 09

54203 Wawa 14-Apr-09 Jun 09

57006 Welland 21-Apr-09 Jul 09

61006 Whitby 4-Aug-09 Oct 09

75003 Windsor 22-Jun-09 Sep 09

81007 Woodstock 2-Jun-09 Aug 09
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DIRECTORY NUMBER DIRECTORY NAME
CLOSE TO 
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25000 Ahuntsic/St Laurent 10 10 07 Dec 10

61001 Ajax 10 08 03 Oct 10

50501 Alexandria 09 01 06 Mar 10

77001 Alliston 10 05 25 Aug 10

01401 Alma 09 04 02 Jun 10

33901 Amos-Val d'Or 10 08 24 Nov 10

25401 Anjou/St Leonard 10 10 14 Dec 10

52103 Arnprior 10 08 17 Oct 10

02701 Asbestos 09 12 08 Feb 10

55001 Aylmer & Malahide 10 08 24 Nov 10

03804 Baie-des-Chaleurs 10 09 29 Dec 10

00801 Baie-St-Paul 09 03 27 May 10

53701 Bancroft 09 03 04 May 10

77002 Barrie 10 05 25 Aug 10

03301 Beauharnois 09 02 10 Apr 10

53702 Belleville 09 03 04 May 10

01201 Berthierville 09 11 24 Feb 10

02401 Biencourt 10 04 26 Jun 10

83001 Blenheim 10 06 14 Aug 10

59001 Bracebridge-Gravenhurst 09 03 09 May 10

79001 Brampton 09 11 10 Feb 10

79001 Brampton 10 11 09 Feb 11

81001 Brantford 10 06 01 Aug 10

53501 Brockville 09 03 04 May 10

63005 Bruce Municipal 10 07 06 Sep 10

87001 Burlington 10 09 21 Dec 10

85003 Cambridge 09 12 16 Mar 10

51001 Campbellford 10 05 11 Jul 10

02902 Chateauguay 09 01 06 Mar 10

83002 Chatham 10 06 14 Aug 10

33903 Chibougamau 10 08 24 Nov 10

61002 Clarington 10 08 03 Oct 10

02702 Coaticook 09 12 08 Feb 10

61003 Cobourg 10 08 03 Oct 10

94701 Cochrane 10 10 08 Dec 10

77003 Collingwood 10 05 25 Aug 10

50502 Cornwall 09 01 06 Mar 10

00901 Cowansville 10 06 11 Sep 10

01402 Dolbeau 09 04 02 Jun 10

03401 Donnacona 09 02 25 May 10

00701 Drummondville 10 07 06 Sep 10

87002 Dundas 10 09 21 Dec 10

02703 East Angus 09 12 08 Feb 10

54201 Elliot Lake 10 04 13 Jun 10
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85001 Elmira 09 12 16 Mar 10

94301 Etobicoke Southwest 09 02 03 Apr 10

00904 Farnham 10 06 11 Sep 10

85002 Fergus 09 12 16 Mar 10

57001 Fort Erie 10 04 20 Jul 10

56003 Fort Frances 09 11 30 Feb 10

53601 Gananoque 09 04 02 Jun 10

03805 Gaspe-Chandler 10 09 29 Dec 10

93163 Gatineau Hull WP 09 10 13 Jan 10

93163 Gatineau Hull WP 10 10 12 Jan 11

93163 Gatineau YP 09 10 13 Jan 10

93163 Gatineau YP 10 10 12 Jan 11

79002 Georgetown 09 11 10 Feb 10

79002 Georgetown 10 11 09 Feb 11

64001 Georgina 10 06 01 Aug 10

53001 Goderich 10 08 24 Nov 10

00902 Granby 10 06 11 Sep 10

87003 Grimsby 10 09 21 Dec 10

85004 Guelph 09 12 16 Mar 10

81002 Hagersville 10 06 01 Aug 10

87004 Hamilton 10 09 21 Dec 10

87084 Hamilton Light 10 09 21 Dec 10

01601 Haute Gatineau 10 10 08 Dec 10

50503 Hawkesbury 09 01 06 Mar 10

94801 Hearst 10 06 21 Aug 10

03303 Hemmingford 09 02 10 Apr 10

03302 Huntingdon 09 02 10 Apr 10

59003 Huntsville 09 03 09 May 10

33801 Iles De La Madeleine 10 07 26 Oct 10

81003 Ingersoll 10 06 01 Aug 10

01202 Joliette 09 11 24 Feb 10

94802 Kapuskasing 10 06 21 Aug 10

53506 Kemptville 09 03 04 May 10

97100 Kenora-Keewatin 09 11 13 Feb 10

53602 Kingston 09 04 02 Jun 10

94901 Kirkland Lake 09 02 13 Apr 10

85085 Kitchener Light 09 12 16 Mar 10

85005 Kitchener-Waterloo 09 12 16 Mar 10

02402 La Pocatiere 10 04 26 Jun 10

33904 La Sarre 10 08 24 Nov 10

03105 La Tuque 09 01 13 Mar 10

02704 Lac Megantic 09 12 08 Feb 10

01301 Lachute 10 04 20 Jul 10

25701 Lasalle/Lachine 10 05 27 Jul 10

02201 Laval 09 02 18 May 10

75002 Leamington 10 06 21 Sep 10

51002 Lindsay 10 05 11 Jul 10

69002 Listowel 10 06 08 Aug 10
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53002 London 10 08 24 Nov 10

53082 London Light 10 08 24 Nov 10

03102 Louiseville 09 01 13 Mar 10

02705 Magog 09 12 08 Feb 10

03702 Manicouagan 10 09 08 Nov 10

64002 Markham 10 06 01 Aug 10

03803 Matane 10 09 29 Dec 10

77004 Midland 10 05 25 Aug 10

79003 Milton 09 11 10 Feb 10

79003 Milton 10 11 09 Feb 11

79005 Mississauga 09 11 10 Feb 10

79005 Mississauga 10 11 09 Feb 11

79085 Mississauga Light 09 11 10 Feb 10

79085 Mississauga Light 10 11 09 Feb 11

94201 Mississauga Southeast 09 02 02 Apr 10

03802 Mont-Joli 10 09 29 Dec 10

32501 Mont-Laurier 09 12 30 Feb 10

03601 Montmagny 09 04 08 Jun 10

02801 Montreal Banlieue Est 09 01 20 Mar 10

01722 Montreal Centre (incl Bus WP&Gov) 10 06 21 Sep 10

01721 Montreal Est (incl Bus WP&Gov) 10 06 21 Sep 10

02901 Montreal Island West 09 01 06 Mar 10

02981 Montreal Island West Light 09 01 06 Mar 10

25201 Montreal Nord 10 10 07 Dec 10

11702 Montreal WP Bus & Gov't 10 06 23 Sep 10

11802 Montreal WP Res 10 09 01 Dec 10

01305 Mont-Tremblant 10 04 20 Jul 10

99600 Moosonee/Moose Factory 10 10 08 Dec 10

53502 Morrisburg 09 03 04 May 10

53603 Napanee 09 04 02 Jun 10

64003 Newmarket 10 06 01 Aug 10

57002 Niagara Falls 10 04 20 Jul 10

58001 Niagara Regional 10 04 20 Jul 10

56002 Nipigon 09 11 30 Feb 10

54001 North Bay 10 10 08 Dec 10

35201 Northern B.C. & Yukon 09 02 24 May 10

35101 Northwest Territories 09 12 04 Mar 10

01500 Nunavimmiitunut 10 08 24 Nov 10

35301 Nunavut 09 12 04 Mar 10

79006 Oakville 09 11 10 Feb 10

79006 Oakville 10 11 09 Feb 11

72002 One Toronto - Etobicoke 10 05 26 Aug 10

70001 One Toronto - North 10 04 12 Jun 10

68001 One Toronto - Scarborough 10 06 30 Sep 10

73808 One Toronto Core Centre 09 03 23 Jun 10

73707 One Toronto Core North East 09 03 16 Jun 10

73909 One Toronto Core South East 09 03 26 Jun 10

73606 One Toronto Core West 09 03 19 Jun 10

79004 Orangeville 09 11 10 Feb 10
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79004 Orangeville 10 11 09 Feb 11

77005 Orillia 10 05 25 Aug 10

61004 Oshawa 10 08 03 Oct 10

01902 Ottawa Centre 09 10 13 Jan 10

01902 Ottawa Centre 10 10 12 Jan 11

01903 Ottawa East 09 10 13 Jan 10

01903 Ottawa East 10 10 12 Jan 11

01904 Ottawa West 09 10 13 Jan 10

01904 Ottawa West 10 10 12 Jan 11

01901 Ottawa WP 09 10 13 Jan 10

01901 Ottawa WP 10 10 12 Jan 11

63001 Owen Sound 10 07 06 Sep 10

59005 Parry Sound 09 03 09 May 10

52101 Pembroke 10 08 17 Oct 10

53504 Perth 09 03 04 May 10

51003 Peterborough 10 05 11 Jul 10

65001 Petrolia 10 08 03 Sep 10

53703 Picton 09 03 04 May 10

26201 Plateau/Outremont 10 05 26 Jul 10

03202 Plessisville 09 11 24 Feb 10

57003 Port Colborne 10 04 20 Jul 10

61005 Port Hope 10 08 03 Oct 10

53503 Prescott 09 03 04 May 10

02303 Quebec 10 07 20 Oct 10

32303 Quebec Light 10 07 20 Oct 10

56005 Red Lake 09 11 30 Feb 10

52102 Renfrew 10 08 17 Oct 10

02706 Richmond 09 12 08 Feb 10

64004 Richmond Hill 10 06 01 Aug 10

83003 Ridgetown 10 06 14 Aug 10

03801 Rimouski 10 09 29 Dec 10

01001 Rive Sud Mtrl 09 02 03 Apr 10

02403 Riviere Du Loup 10 04 26 Jun 10

01403 Roberval 09 04 02 Jun 10

53003 Rodney 10 08 24 Nov 10

33905 Rouyn-Noranda 10 08 24 Nov 10

01405 Saguenay 09 04 02 Jun 10

03501 Saint Georges 09 04 08 Jun 10

03502 Sainte-Marie 09 04 08 Jun 10

65002 Sarnia 10 08 03 Sep 10

54202 Sault Ste Marie 10 04 13 Jun 10

94001 Scarborough Southeast 09 02 05 Apr 10

94101 Scarborough Southwest 09 02 03 Apr 10

03701 Sept-Iles 10 09 08 Nov 10

03103 Shawinigan 09 01 13 Mar 10

02707 Sherbrooke 09 12 08 Feb 10

81005 Simcoe 10 06 01 Aug 10

53505 Smiths Falls 09 03 04 May 10

03001 Sorel - Tracy 10 06 21 Aug 10
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57005 St. Catharines 10 04 20 Jul 10

02203 St. Eustache 09 02 24 May 10

01404 St. Felicien 09 04 02 Jun 10

01204 St. Gabriel de Brandon 09 11 24 Feb 10

01205 St. Jacques 09 11 24 Feb 10

00905 St. Jean 10 06 11 Sep 10

01304 St. Jerome 10 04 20 Jul 10

53004 St. Thomas 10 08 24 Nov 10

01302 Ste. Adele 10 04 20 Jul 10

01303 Ste. Agathe 10 04 20 Jul 10

02205 Ste. Therese 09 02 24 May 10

02601 St-Hyacinthe 10 06 15 Aug 10

69003 Stratford 10 06 08 Aug 10

53005 Strathroy 10 08 24 Nov 10

54002 Sturgeon Falls 10 10 08 Dec 10

54402 Sudbury/Espanola 09 11 23 Feb 10

94902 Temiskaming Shores - Apr 10

02206 Terrebonne 09 02 24 May 10

03201 Thetford Mines 09 11 24 Feb 10

91001 Thunder Bay (incl Reverse Dir) 10 04 27 Jun 10

81006 Tillsonburg 10 06 01 Aug 10

94702 Timmins 10 10 08 Dec 10

73202 Toronto WP Bus & Gov't 09 03 06 Jun 10

73202 Toronto WP Bus & Gov't - 2nd Print 10 05 07 Aug 10

73402 Toronto WP Res 09 12 30 Apr 10

53704 Trenton 09 03 04 May 10

02404 Trois Pistoles 10 04 26 Jun 10

03104 Trois Rivieres 09 01 13 Mar 10

53705 Tweed 09 03 04 May 10

03304 Valleyfield 09 02 10 Apr 10

03203 Victoriaville 09 11 24 Feb 10

33906 Ville Marie 10 08 24 Nov 10

25801 Ville-Marie 10 06 03 Jul 10

25301 Villeray/Rosemont 10 10 07 Dec 10

63004 Walkerton 10 07 06 Sep 10

83004 Wallaceburg 10 06 14 Aug 10

00903 Waterloo 10 06 11 Sep 10

54203 Wawa 10 04 13 Jun 10

57006 Welland 10 04 20 Jul 10

61006 Whitby 10 08 03 Oct 10

75003 Windsor 10 06 21 Sep 10

81007 Woodstock 10 06 01 Aug 10

Last Updated: 26/05/2009 Page 10/ 10 2010 Yellow Pages™ Directories Schedule for ON QC


	2009
	2010

